

1009-2020

Present: None.

As per the directions issued by Hon'ble District & Sessions Judge, Sangrur vide Order Endst. No.2652/EB dated 20.04.2021 and Order Endst. No.2942/EB dated 03.05.2021 with regard to precautionary measures in wake of pandemic due to outbreak of Novel Corona Virus, the case is adjourned to 13.08.2021 for further proceedings as mentioned in previous order.

Dated: 07.05.2021

(Amrish Kumar Jain)
JMIC, Sangrur,
UID No.PB0637

(Sahiba Madaan)
(Stenographer-III)