

Chandan Pur Vs. Harjinder (Manager) 01.16. Nact.

Present: Complainant with his counsel Sh. G.S. Pannu Adv.

As per report of Ahlmad, proclamation process issued to accused received back unserved. Let proclamation process U/s 82 of Cr.P.C. to accused afresh be issued for 21.10.2022.

Date of Order: 18.08.2022

Stenographer: Raju @ Raj Kumar

(Tanveer Singh Madhav)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Tarn Taran
UID No.PB0488.